243012163.2
201257-82000
TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR SAMSUNG MONITOR OFFER
Offer begins 12:00 AM Eastern Time (“ET”) February 23, 2026 and ends 11:59 PM ET August 23, 2026 or
when supplies are exhausted, whichever is sooner ("Offer Period"). Open only to legal residents of the 50
US & DC who (i) are 18 years of age or older (and have at least reached the age of majority in their state
of residence) and (ii) make a qualifying purchase (as described below). Void where prohibited by law.
Subject to all applicable federal, state and local laws and regulations. Offer provided by: Samsung

from time to time), currently located at http://www.samsung.com/us/common/privacy.html; provided, that in
the event of any conflict between these Terms and Conditions and such Privacy Policy, these Terms and
Conditions shall prevail. Offer provided by: Samsung Electronics America, Inc., 700 Sylvan Ave.,
Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632.
All rights reserved. Other marks are the property of their respective owners.
243012163.2
201257-82000
Exhibit A
PRODUCT ID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LS27FG60DENXZA 27 Inch Odyssey G6 G60F
LS27FG500SNXZA 27 Inch Odyssey OLED G50SF
LS27FG706ENXZA 27 Inch Odyssey G70F
LS27HG612SNXZA 27-inch Odyssey OLED G6 G61SH Gaming Monitor
LS27BG652ENXGO 27 Inch Odyssey G6 G65B
LS27DG702ENXZA 27 Inch Odyssey G7 G70D
LS32BG652ENXGO 32" Odyssey G65B QHD 240Hz 1ms (GtG) HDR600 Gaming Hub 1000R
Curved Gaming Monitor
LS27DG610SNXZA 27 Inch Odyssey OLED G6 G61SD
LS32DG702ENXZA 32 Inch Odyssey G7 G70D
LS49CG95DENXZA 49" Odyssey G9 G95C DQHD 240Hz 1ms (GtG) DisplayHDR 1000 Curved
Gaming Monitor
LS37FG75DENXZA 37 Inch Odyssey G7 G75F
LS27DG602SNXZA 27" Odyssey OLED G6 (G60SD) QHD 360Hz 0.03ms FreeSync™ Premium
Pro Gaming Monitor with Sleek Metal Design
LS43CG702NNXZA 43 Inch Odyssey Neo G7
LS49CG950ENXZA LINK APPEARS INCORRECT
LS27FG602SNXZA 27 Inch Odyssey OLED G6 G60SF
LS49FG910ENXZA 49 Inch Odyssey G9 G91F
LS32BG752NNXGO 32 Inch Odyssey Neo G7
LS27HG802SNXZA 27” Odyssey OLED G80SH
LS34DG856SNXZA 34 Inch Odyssey OLED G8 G85SD
LS40FG75DENXZA 40 Inch Odyssey G7 G75F
LS32DG800SNXZA 32 Inch Odyssey OLED G8 G80SD
LS32BG852NNXGO 32 Inch Odyssey Neo G8
LS32DG802SNXZA 32 Inch Odyssey OLED G8 G80SD UHD 240Hz Gaming Monitor
LS27FG810SNXZA 27 Inch Odyssey OLED G8 G81SF
LS32FG810SNXZA 32 Inch Odyssey OLED G8 G81SF
LS49DG910SNXZA 49 Inch Odyssey OLED G9 G91SD
LS49CG954ENXZA 49 Inch Odyssey G9 G95C
LS49CG932SNXZA 49" Odyssey OLED G93SC DQHD 0.03ms (GtG) 240Hz HDR True Black 400
FreeSync Premium Pro Curved Gaming Monitor
LS49DG934SNXGO 49" Odyssey OLED G9 (G93SD) Dual QHD 240Hz 0.03ms Curved Business
Gaming Monitor - Glare Free
LS49CG954SNXZA 49 Inch Odyssey OLED G9 G95SC
LS49DG956SNXGO 49 Inch Odyssey OLED G9 G95SC
LS27FG900XNXZA 27 Inch Odyssey 3D G9 G90XF
LS57CG952NNXZA 57 Inch Odyssey Neo G9
LS55CG970NNXGO 55 Inch Odyssey Ark 2nd Gen.
LS27HG702SNXZA 27 Inch Odyssey OLED G70SH
LS32HG732SNXZA 32 Inch Odyssey OLED G73SH
LS27HG802EFXZA 27 Inch Odyssey G80HF
LS32HG802ESXZA 32 Inch Odyssey G80HS
LS32HG802SNXZA 32 Inch Odyssey OLED G80SH
243012163.2
201257-82000
Exhibit B
QUALIFYING RETAILERS